
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Dickinson  (1) at Fargo Davies  (4)
ND State Tournament Consolation,  Friday, February 24, 2017

Scheels Arena
Fargo, North Dakota 

Arena: Farmers Union Ins. Arena  Time: 11:03AM - 12:51PM
Official Scorer:    Attendance: 
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Fargo Davies 
Scott Peterson  Coaches

 Starters
30 Jared Winter    So  G
07 Briar Sylvester    So  D
27 Cameron Rheault    So  D
11 Devon Kelly    Jr  LW
10 Taylor Parrett    Jr  RW
16 Ethan Mathson    Jr  C

Dickinson 
Dallas Kuntz

 Starters
30 Gabe Vaagen    Sr  G
13 Joshua Stengel    Sr  D
17 Kaymen Kitchen    Sr  D
27 Peter Pavek    Jr  LW
11 Michael Herauf    Sr  RW
16 Dawson Kram    Sr  C

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Kaden Oldham    Jr  G
04 Mason Opheim    Sr  D
06 Hunter Lucas    Sr  F
09 Michael Wold    Jr  F
12 Kyle Altendorf    Sr  D
14 Evan Foster    Sr  D
15 Alex Skarperud    Jr  F
17 Logan Macziewski    Sr  F
18 Nate Eslinger    Sr  F
19 Colton Steiner    Sr  F
20 Cade Stibbe    Fr  F
23 Jay Buchholz    Jr  F
24 Zach Paustian    Sr  D
28 Hunter Malloy    Jr  F

01 Riley Wittenberg    So  G
02 Tanner Giese    So  F
03 Morgan Wardner    So  D
06 Brayden Groll    So  F
07 Logan Karsky    Jr  F
08 Ryan Bren    So  F
10 Christopher Zubke    Jr  D
12 Tyler Kostelecky    Sr  F
14 Dylan Pokorny    Jr  F
19 Matthew Tessier    Sr  D
22 Cody Shepard    So  F
23 Jerzy Martin    Sr  F
26 Jaren Hugelen    Fr  D

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

FD

D

 Shots on Goal

FD

D

4 5 1

10 6 4

9 10 12

8 5 12

 10

 20

 31

 25

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

FD

D

 11 

 12 

 1 

 0 

 12 

 10 

 2 

 1 

 5 

 14 

 1 

 0 

 28 

 36 

 4 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

FD

D

 8 19:00 3 4:34  0  0  1 

 4 8:00 6 7:09  0  0  0 

FD- 30 Jared Winter  

FD- 01 Kaden Oldham  

D- 30 Gabe Vaagen  

D- 01 Riley Wittenberg  

2 34:00 12 12 10 9 14 14  36  35

2 34:00 11 10 12 10 4 4  27  24

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Jim Olson

(Ref) Doug Durgin

(Ref) Matt Palmosino

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  FD 16 Ethan Mathson   11:30  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

D 03 Morgan Wardner Tripping (2) 1 14:22

1 16:41 FD ES 17 Logan Macziewski 19 Colton Steiner

D 19 Matthew Tessier Roughing (2) 2 3:24

FD 18 Nate Eslinger Interference (2) 2 5:35

FD 19 Colton Steiner Tripping (2) 2 8:17

2 8:52 D ES 23 Jerzy Martin

D 27 Peter Pavek Roughing  (2) 2 10:30

FD 06 Hunter Lucas Roughing  (2) 2 10:30

2 11:30 FD ES 16 Ethan Mathson 24 Zach Paustian 12 Kyle Altendorf

FD 24 Zach Paustian Interference (2) 2 11:48

2 14:48 FD ES 17 Logan Macziewski 07 Briar Sylvester

FD 24 Zach Paustian Interference  (2) 3 3:47

FD 12 Kyle Altendorf Interference  (2) 3 3:47

D 13 Joshua Stengel Interference (2) 3 6:16

FD 12 Kyle Altendorf High Sticking (2) 3 6:50

FD 23 Jay Buchholz Boarding (5) 3 15:40

3 15:52 FD EN 16 Ethan Mathson

 End of Game


